
Associate

Bachelor’s

Master’s

Total
Degrees

4
-
-

4

87
222
119

428

2012

2021

Total Faculty
(Full-Time, Part-Time,

Adjunct)

Life Coach/
Student Success 

Coach

Faculty 
to Student

Ratio

Total Staff Life Coach/Student 
Success Coach to 

Student Ratio

(Including Full-Time Faculty)

Student Demographics

2012 32

34

33%

19%

67%

81%2021

Average 
Age

Men Women

Total Degrees Awarded

2011/12 2021/22

Programs 
Offered

SU2 2011

40 
SU2 2021

3,104 

Student 
Headcount Enrollment

2011

2021

Credential Associate Bachelor's Master's

-

1

1

2

1 -

10 6

The People Serving 
LAPU's Students

Statistical
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68

140

53

126

17

15

1 to 14

1 to 22

1 to 30

1 to 120

8 9


