## **Statistical**

## HIGHLIGHTS

Student **Headcount Enrollment** 

SU2 2011

40

SU2 2021

3,104





## **Student Demographics**

	Average Age	Men •	Women
2012	32	33%	<b>67</b> %
2021	34	19%	81%

## **Programs** Offered









	***	X	X	X	
	Credential	Associate	Bachelor's	Master's	
2011	-	1	1	-	
2021	1	2	10	6	

Total [	Degrees <i>i</i>	Awarded

Total Degrees	4	428
Master's	-	119
Bachelor's	-	222
Associate	4	87
	2011/12	2021/22



The People S LAPU's Stud		Total Faculty (Full-Time, Part-Time, Adjunct)	Total Staff	Life Coach/ Student Success Coach	Faculty to Student Ratio	Life Coach/Student Success Coach to Student Ratio
	2012	68	53	17	1 to 14	1 to 30
	2021	140	126	15	1 to 22	1 to 120

(Including Full-Time Faculty)